

City of Union 2024 Resurfacing Phase 2 Base Bid							
Item No.	Description	Unit	Total	Riegler		Eaton	
			Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22*	TON	1433	\$ 96.00	\$ 137,568.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 141,867.00
2	ASPHALT MILLING AND TEXTURING*	TON	1412	\$ 22.50	\$ 31,770.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 29,652.00
3	JOINT SEAL	LF	10350	\$ 0.50	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 6,210.00
4	PAVE MARKING-6 IN Y	LF	530	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,855.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 1,961.00
5	PAVE MARKING-6 IN W	LF	1217	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,259.50	\$ 3.70	\$ 4,502.90
6	PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW	LF	4	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 132.50	\$ 530.00
7	PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV-THRU ARROW	LF	4	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 636.00
8	PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV-THRU ARROW	LF	98	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 15.90	\$ 1,558.20
9	PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV-THRU ARROW	LF	225	\$ 3.50	\$ 787.50	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,068.75
10	ASPHALT SPEED TABLE	EA	3	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 8,550.00
11	LOOP DETECTOR REPLACEMENT	EA	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 5,300.00
12	MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00
13	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,175.00	\$ 4,175.00
14	DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,234.15	\$ 3,234.15
				\$ 200,335.00		\$ 215,545.00	